Alphabetical list of subjects interviewed with dates
and archive reference numbers (assigned to
interviews chronologically).

Interviewers: MB Dr Max Blythe (principal
interviewer), AA Dr Aileen Adams, MAM Dr Michael

Ashley-Miller, BA Dr Brigitte Askonas, WB Lady

Wendy Ball, CB Sir Christopher Booth, DB Dr Denis
Burkitt, KC Dr Kenneth Citron, FF Professor Frank
Fenner, BG Dr Bryan Gandevia, DJ Sir David Jack,
SL Dr Stephen Lock, CP Sir Christopher Paine,
RR Sir Rex Richards, JW Lord Walton of Detchant,
GW Sir Gordon Wolstenholme.

Ada, Professor Gordon
Adams, Dr Aileen (1)
Adams, Dr Aileen (2)
Adams, Dr Aileen (3)
Adams, Professor George
Aitken, Professor Cairns
Aitken, Sir Robert
Andrew, Professor Rod
Avery Jones, Sir Francis

Badenoch, Sir John

Barnes, Dame Josephine
Baskett, Dr Peter (1)
Baskett, Dr Peter (2)
Bayliss, Sir Richard

Bennett, Professor Max
Bibby, Dr Cyril

Bishop, Professor Peter
Black, Sir Douglas

Bodmer, Sir Walter (1)
Bodmer, Sir Walter (2)
Booth, Sir Christopher
Boulton, Dr Tom
Branthwaite, Dr Margaret
Brown, Dr Ivor Parry

Budd, Dr Graham

Buller, Professor Arthur (1)
Buller, Professor Arthur (2)
Burge, Muriel

Burgen, Professor Sir Arnold
Burkitt, Dr Denis (1)
Burkitt, Dr Denis (2)
Burkitt, Dr Denis (3)
Burkitt, Dr Denis (4)
Burton, Dr John

Butterfield of Stechford, Lord

Calne, Professor Sir Roy (1)
Calne, Professor Sir Roy (2)
Calne, Professor Sir Roy (3)
Chamberlain, Professor Anne

13/09/93
08/10/96
08/10/96
31/05/01
22/01/96
10/08/00
04/08/89
06/09/93
05/03/87

13/06/86
06/06/89
21/06/01
07/08/01
26/06/92
27/03/96
24/08/81
28/03/96
13/05/87
04/12/87

02/88
10/02/88
02/07/98
22/07/97
18/09/01
08/09/93
20/11/95
20/11/95
17/08/00
29/05/92
10/12/90
10/12/90
26/02/91
29/10/91
18/10/85
14/06/91

12/12/96
12/12/96
13/12/96
29/03/01

093
142
143
197
120
191
046
084
018

013
044
198
200
074
124
000.1
125
023
031
033
034
187
170
202
087
117
118
192
073
053
054
056
064
002
061

152
153
154
194

Clarke, Sir Cyril

Cochrane, Professor Archie
Colebatch, Professor John
Coleman, Dr Don (1)
Coleman, Dr Don (2)
Corner, Dr Beryl

Crofton, Sir John

Curtis, Professor David

Dacie, Sir John

Dainton, Lord of Hallam Moors
Davies, Professor Kay

Day, Dr Max

Denton, Professor Derek
Devlin, Brendan

Doll, Sir Richard (1)

Doll, Sir Richard (2)

Donald, Professor Kenneth
Doughty, Dr Andrew

Ellis, Professor Frank
Enderby, Professor Pamela
Epstein, Sir Anthony

Fenner, Professor Frank (1)
Fenner, Professor Frank (2)
Ferguson, Professor David
Ferris, Dr Allan

Fletcher, Professor Charles (1)
Fletcher, Professor Charles (2)
Florey, Professor Charles du VVé
Frankel, Sir Otto

Gandevia, Dr Bryan (1)
Gandevia, Dr Bryan (2)
Gibbs, Sir Roger (1)
Gibbs, Sir Roger (2)
Gibson, Professor Frank
Godber, Sir George
Goodwin, Dr Leonard (1)
Goodwin, Dr Leonard (2)
Gowans, Sir James (1)
Gowans, Sir James (2)
Gowans, Sir James (3)
Gowans, Sir James (4)
Gowans, Sir James (5)
Gray, Professor T Cecil (1)
Gray, Professor T Cecil (2)
Gray, Professor T Cecil (3)
(with Dr Gordon Jackson Rees)
Green, Dr Cecil

Hall, Dr Stephenson
Harding, Dr Wilfrid
Harris, Professor Sir Henry
Hart, Dr P M D’Arcy
Heatley, Dr Norman
Hetzel, Professor Basil

15/05/86

09/87
07/09/93
07/11/01
07/11/01
27/01/93
18/07/01
13/09/93

07/03/91

05/91
12/11/96
15/09/93
01/04/98
25/02/97

06/85
05/06/87
26/02/87
11/04/02

14/07/87
05/02/02
20/03/91

31/03/92
13/09/93
08/09/93
09/09/93

06/84

09/84
17/02/98
15/09/93

31/03/92
25/09/93
10/07/96
30/09/96
16/09/93
13/01/94
28/06/89
16/07/96
21/01/97
04/02/97
16/06/97
27/11/97
05/02/98
28/08/96
25/11/96
03/06/97

24/06/94

05/07/91
27/04/90
06/06/86
18/10/01
28/10/87
09/09/93

009
024
085
206
207
078
199
091

057
060
147
096
183
158
003
022
017
208

169
209
059

068
092
088
090.1
001
001.1
179
097

067
077
133
140
099
104
043
134
155
157
168
1741
176
138
145
164

108

062
052
012
205
029
090

Hewer, Professor Richard Langton

Hill, Sir Austin Bradford

Hill of Luton, Lord

Hodgkin, Professor Dorothy (1)
Hodgkin, Professor Dorothy (2)
Hodgkin, Professor Dorothy (3)
Hodgkin, Professor Dorothy (4)
Hoffenberg, Sir Raymond
Holland, Professor Walter (1)
Holland, Professor Walter (2)
Holland, Professor Walter (3)
Hollows, Professor Fred
Holman, Professor Mollie
Hughes, Dr Trevor (1)

Hughes, Dr Trevor (2)

Hughes, Dr Trevor (3)
Humphrey, Professor Patrick
Huxley, Sir Andrew (1)
Huxley, Sir Andrew (2)

Jack, Sir David (1)
Jack, Sir David (2)
Jack, Sir David (3)

Kincaid-Smith, Professor Priscilla
Korner, Professor Paul

Lancaster, Professor Oliver
Lance, Professor James
Lasdun, Sir Denys

Lock, Dr Stephen

Lovell, Professor Richard
Lyons, Professor Morrell (1)
Lyons, Professor Morrell (2)

Mackay, Professor lan
McLaren, Dame Anne
McLellan, Professor Lindsay
McMichael, Dr Paquita
Metcalf, Professor Donald
Miller, Sir Douglas
Mitcheson, Professor Denis
Morris, Professor Jeremy
Murray, Dr Robert

Nossal, Professor Sir Gustav (1)
Nossal, Professor Sir Gustav (2)
Nunn, Dr John

O’Donnell, Dr Michael
Ogilvie, Dame Bridget

Paine, Sir Christopher
Paton, Sir William

Peart, Sir Stanley (1)
Peart, Sir Stanley (2)
Peart, Sir Stanley (3)
Peart, Sir Stanley (4)

05/05/01
26/03/90
06/85
06/11/87
03/88
31/0189
04/09/89
18/02/87
08/05/96
25/05/96
03/12/96
27/04/92
31/03/98
14/10/93
11/01/94
28/04/94
06/08/97
29/05/92
19/10/94

24/03/97
24/03/97
06/08/97

02/04/98
12/03/93

12/03/93
03/03/93
06/05/87
01/05/92
28/0396

18/04/02
18/04/02

06/09/93
03/07/98
10/09/01
17/02/98
31/03/98
09/09/93
10/10/01
09/05/86
18/11/93

07/03/87
01/04/98
10/02/98

10/10/97
16/05/97

12/05/97
10/12/91
06/05/93
16/06/94
02/12/94
28/02/95

196
051
004
025
037
041
047
016
130
131
151
069
180
100
103
106
173
072
109

160
160.1
172

184
080

081
079
021
070
126
211
212

093
188
201
178
181
089
203
008
101

019
182
177

174
163

162
066
082
107
110
111



Peart, Sir Stanley (5)

Phillips of Ellesmere, Lord (1)
Phillips of Ellesmere, Lord (2)
Phillips of Ellesmere, Lord (3)
Phillips of Ellesmere, Lord (4)
Phillips of Ellesmere, Lord (5)
Phillips of Ellesmere, Lord (6)

Player, Dr David

Polani, Professor Paul
Porritt of Wanganui, Lord
Pyke, Dr David

Quinn, Dame Sheila

Rees, Dr Gordon Jackson (1)
Rees, Dr Gordon Jackson (2)

Reid, Professor Kenneth
Richards, Sir Rex (1)
Richards, Sir Rex (2)
Richardson of Lee, Lord
Robertson, Sir Rutherford
Rosen, Professor Michael (1)
Rosen, Professor Michael (2)
Roth, Sir Martin

Rue, Dame Rosemary (1)
Rue, Dame Rosemary (2)

Saunders, Dame Cicely
Scadding, Professor Guy (1)
Scadding, Professor Guy (2)
Schilling, Professor Richard
Scurr, Dr Cyril

Sherlock, Dame Sheila
Slatyer, Professor Ralph

Smith, Professor Alex Crampton

Spence, Professor Alistair
Stewart, Dr Alice

Stone, Professor Jonathan
Stuart, Sir Kenneth
Sykes, Professor Sir Keith

Tinsley, Professor Thomas (1)
Tinsley, Professor Thomas (2)

Tizard, Sir Peter
Tomlinson, Sir Bernard
Turnberg, Sir Leslie

Turner-Warwick, Dame Margaret

Vane, Professor Sir John
Vaughan, Dame Janet

Wagner, Dr Christopher

Walton of Detchant, Lord (1)
Walton of Detchant, Lord (2)
Waterhouse, Dr Douglas Frew

Waterlow, Professor John
Wayne, Sir Edward
Weatherall, Sir David

28/02/95
29/01/96
29/01/96
29/04/96
29/04/96
06/08/96
18/11/96
02/88
06/10/86
21/11/91
08/06/88

02/12/96

28/08/96
25/11/96
28/01/97
04/12/87
03/88
21/10/91
04/09/93
26/11/01
14/05/02
29/06/88
11/04/95
27/11/95

14/03/91
14/02/89
14/07/89
25/11/87
29/05/97
19/03/87
14/09/93
21/05/98
11/10/01
11/85
28/03/96
01/02/90
04/03/97

13/11/95
29/07/96
16/05/86
26/06/92
01/05/98
10/02/94

24/02/88
04/11/87

19/11/93
09/05/86
23/01/91
16/09/93
09/06/97
21/10/87
10/11/86

112
121
122
128
129
132
148
032
014
065
039

149

139
144
156
030
036
063
095
208
213
040
113
115

058
042
045
028
161
020
094
186
204
006
127
050
159

116
137
010
075
185
105

035
027

102
011
055
098
166
026
015

Wenkart, Dr Thomas 28/05/92 071 MB
Whyte, Professor Malcolm 08/09/93 086 MB
Widdowson, Dr Elsie 07/10/96 141 GW
Wilkins, Professor Maurice 03/88 038 MB
Williams, Dr Peter (1) 21/11/95 119 MB
Williams, Dr Peter (2) 22/07/96 136 MB
Williams, Dr Peter (3) 03/12/96 150 MB
Wilson, Dr Gwenifer 27/03/96 123 MB
Windeyer, Sir Brian 17/03/86 007 GW
Wolstenholme, Sir Gordon 26/11/85 005 MB
Wood, Sir Martin (1) 10/06/97 167 RR
Wood, Sir Martin (2) 25/07/97 171 RR
Wylie, Dr Derek 27/11/95 114 AA
Wynn Parry, Dr Christopher 26/01/98 175 MAM
Zorab, Dr John (1) 12/08/96 135 WB
Zorab, Dr John (2) 11/11/96 146 wB

For further information see our website at:
http://www.brookes.ac.uk/library/special-
collections/public-and-allied-health/medical-sciences-
video-archive/

or contact:

Medical Sciences Video Archive Enquiries
Oxford Brookes University Library
Headington Campus

Gipsy Lane

Oxford OX3 0BP

Tel: 44-(0)1865 483156

Fax: 44-(0)1865 483998

Email: libraryenquiries@brookes.ac.uk
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